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1 $   385 $    770 $ 1,347 $ 2,500  $   4,231  $  8,462 
2      770   1,540   2,694    5,000       8,462     16,924 
3   1,155   2,310   4,041    7,500     12,693     25,386 
4   1,540   3,080   5,388   10,000     16,924     33,848 
5   1,925   3,850   6,735   12,500     21,155     42,310 
6   2,310   4,620   8,082   15,000     25,386     50,772 
7   2,695   5,390   9,429   17,500     29,617     59,234 
1st Q Total $2,695 $5,390 $9,429 $17,500   $29,617   $59,234 
Year to Date $2,695 $5,390 $9,429 $17,500   $29,617   $59,234 

8 $ 3,080 $ 6,160 $10,776 $ 20,000   $ 33,848 $  67,696 
9    3,465    6,930   12,123   22,500     38,079     76,158 
10    3,850    7,700   13,470   25,000     42,310     84,620 
11    4,235    8,470   14,817   27,500     46,541     93,082 
12    4,620    9,240   16,164   30,000     50,772   101,544 
13    5,005    10,010   17,511   32,500     55,003   110,006 
2nd Q Total  $2,310  $4,620   $8,082 $15,000   $25,386   $50,772 
Year to Date   $5,005  $10,010 $17,511 $32,500   $55,003 $110,006 

14 $  5,390 $ 10,780 $ 18,858 $35,000  $ 59,234 $118,468 
15    5,775    11,550   20,205   37,500     63,465   126,930 
16    6,160    12,320   21,552   40,000     67,696   135,395 
17    6,545    13,090   22,899   42,500    71,927   143,854 
18    6,930    13,860   24,246   45,000    76,158   152,316 
19    7,315    14,630   25,593   47,500    80,389   160,778 
3rd Q Total  $2,310   $4,620 $8,082 $15,000  $25,386   $50,772 
Year to Date   $7,315 $14,630 $25,593 $47,500  $80,389 $160,778 

20 $ 7,700  $15,400 $ 26,940 $ 50,000  $ 84,620 $ 169,240 
21   8,085   16,170   28,287    52,500     88,851    177,702 
22    8,470   16,940   29,634   55,000     93,082    186,164 
23    8,855   17,710   30,981   57,500       97,313    194,626 
24    9,240   18,480   32,328   60,000   101,544    203,088 
25    9,625   19,250   33,675   62,500   105,775    211,550 
26  10,010   20,020   35,022   65,000   110,006    220,012 
4th Q Total  $2,695   $5,390 $9,429 $17,500   $29,617   $59,234 
Year to Date $10,010 $20,020 $35,022 $65,000 $110,006 $220,012 

Avg per Camp 
over a full Year 

 $   385 $   770 $  1,347 $  2,500   $  4,231 $   8,462 


